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11-17-16
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

In the Matter of the Application of
California-American Water Company

(U210W) for an Order Authorizing the Application 10-01-012
Collection and Remittance of the (Filed January 5, 2010)
Monterey Peninsula Water Management

District User Fee.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Application 10-01-012.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
hard copy of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail address is
provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated November 17, 2016, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ELIZABETH A. KISS
Elizabeth A. Kiss
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Sarah E. Leeper

Attorney

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

For: California American Water Company

Laurens H. Silver

Attorney

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENT LAW PROJECT
PO BOX 667

MILL VALLEY CA 94942

(415) 515-5688

LarrySilver@earthlink.net

For: Sierra Club

Thomas J. Macbride, Jr.
Attorney

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP

505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900
TMacBride@goodinmacbride.com

For: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Marcelo Poirier

Legal Division

RM. 5029

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2913
mpo@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA
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Burton Mattson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 2106

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2504

bwm@cpuc.ca.gov

A1001012 LIST

Richard Rauschmeier

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4209

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2732
rra@cpuc.ca.gov

Suzie Rose

Office of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4208

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1254
sr4@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Gary Weatherford

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5020

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2056

gw2@cpuc.ca.gov
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Allison Brown

Executive Division

RM. 2102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5462
aly@cpuc.ca.gov

For: ORA (formerly DRA)

Cynthia Russell

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY ST., STE. 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 293-3022

Cynthia.Russell@amwater.com

Dave P. Stephenson

Director - Rates & Regulation

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

dave.stephenson@amwater.com
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Jeffrey Dana

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

jeffrey.dana@amwater.com

Monica Na

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

monica.na@amwater.com

Robert G. Maclean

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
655 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1410

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

Shirley Mccalebb

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

shirley.mccalebb@amwater.com

Timothy J. Miller, Esq.

Corporate Counsel

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
655 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1410

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 435-7411

tim.miller@amwater.com

Sheri Boles

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EXECUTIVE DIVISION

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1182

sheri.boles@cpuc.ca.gov

Anthony J. Cerasuolo
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
655 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1410

A1001012 LIST

Cathy Hongola-Baptista
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
555 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 816

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 293-3023
cathy.hongola-baptista@amwater.com

Jeffrey Linam

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
655 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1410

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 522-6376

jeffrey linam@amwater.com

Kathryn Horning

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
655 W. BROADWAY, STE. 1410

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 522-6384

kathryn.horning@amwater.com

David C. Laredo

Attorney At Law

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE

PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950-4221
(831) 646-1502
dave@laredolaw.net

Frances M. Farina

DE LAY & LAREDO

389 PRINCETON AVENUE
SANTA BARBARA CA 93111
(805) 681-8822
fran@laredolaw.net

Heidi A. Quinn

DE LAY & LAREDO

606 FOREST AVENUE
PACIFIC GROVE CA 93950
(831) 646-1502
heidi@laredolaw.net

Glen Stransky

HIDDEN HILLS SUBUNIT RATEPAYERS ASSOC.
92 SADDLE ROAD

CARMEL VALLEY CA 93924
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SAN DIEGO CA 92101
(619) 435-7410
ACerasuolo@amwater.com

Michael Bowhay
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(831) 695-2119
Glen.Stransky@LosLaurelesHOA.com
For: Hidden Hills Subunit Ratepayers Association

MONTEREY PENINSULA COUNTRY CLUB

PO BOX 2090
PEBBLE BEACH CA 93953-2090
GeneralManager@mpccpb.org

David Stoldt
General Manager

MONTEREY PENINSULA WATER MNGMNT. DIST.

5 HARRIS COURT, BLDG. G
MONTEREY CA 93940
dstoldt@mpwmd.net

Lloyd W. Lowrey, Jr., Esq.
Attorney At Law

NOLAND, HAMERLY, ETIENNE & HOSS
PO BOX 2510; 333 SALINAS STREET

SALINAS CA 93902-2510
(831) 424-1414 X-227
llowrey@nheh.com



